"STU" MALAEFONO 00458

TRIP # 35
Stop Del Date Reference Account
i 08/29/14 795574 LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING
Payroll
09/12/14 $  942.10
09/12/14

08/25-30/14

City State
TWIN FALLS ID
628.07
(1,200.00)

Stop Name
MONTGOMERY
Labor S
Truck Wash
Advances S
Deduction S

(571.93)

%
730.83
828.81

10.53

1,570.17



